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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Sikes146
DGA

9.300 9.500 9.6009.500 37.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Addy Cole154
Texas Dreams - 236

8.300 9.600 9.1009.200 36.200
5 1 4T 4T 2 

2 

Melanie Carrier145
DGA

8.600 9.400 9.0509.100 36.150
2 3 7T 6 3 

3 

Katharine Nelson153
Texas Dreams - 236

8.500 8.800 9.3509.300 35.950
3T 5T 2T 3 4 

4 

Gabriella Harris147
DGA

8.500 8.600 9.5008.900 35.500
4T 7 9 2 5 

5 

Sophia Hernandez152
Texas Dreams - 236

8.000 8.500 9.1009.150 34.750
7 8T 6 5T 6 

6 

Lauren Cushing151
Stephens Family Gym

7.400 8.900 8.9009.300 34.500
9 4 3T 7 7 

7 

Isabella Prefontaine150
Sokol - 215

7.700 8.800 8.6009.100 34.200
8 6T 8T 8 8 

8 

Emma Brisendine144
Achievers

7.100 8.500 8.4009.200 33.200
10 9T 5T 10 9 

9 

Berkley Huffaker149
Sokol - 215

8.100 8.500 8.5007.600 32.700
6 10T 10 9 10 

10 
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